
Elkdale Country Club Hole: 1 Elkdale Open 2023 / Round 1

Name Time
Abbott, James M#1 7:30

Atteberry, Doug M#1 8:40

Baker, Brooke M#1 7:50

Barth, Charlie M#1 7:40

Beattie, Steve M#1 7:40

Boyes, Kris M#1 7:30

Calarco, Christopher M#1 8:40

Clark, Ashton M#1 9:10

Criley, Jeff M#1 7:50

Ditcher, Nolan M#1 10:00

Dux, Daryl M#1 10:30

Name Time
Engl, Brian M#1 7:30

Fisher, Henry M#1 8:00

Fisher, Jane L#4 8:00

Garcia, Frank M#1 8:30

Haberman Jr, John M#1 7:30

Halftown, Mark M#1 10:30

Hensel, Rob M#1 7:50

Irwin, Ryan M#1 10:00

Jimerson, Chris M#1 8:20

Jimerson, Jonathan M#1 8:20

Jimerson, Phil M#1 9:40

Name Time
Johnson, Ray M#1 10:00

Jordan, Evan M#1 9:40

Kenjockety, Ron M#1 9:00

Kennedy, Doug M#1 9:00

Lazzara, Vincent M#1 8:30

Lee, John M#1 9:40

Lewis, William M#1 10:10

McClune, Tom M#1 10:10

Mitchell, Dr. Michael M#1 10:20

Mitchell, Joe M#1 10:20

Moonan, Matthew M#1 8:40

Name Time
Mosbacher, Dave M#1 10:30

Mosbacher, Vielka L#4 9:20

Murphy, Brian M#1 9:30

Pierce, Jamie M#1 10:30

Pond, Jarrett M#1 9:10

Riler, Chris M#1 9:10

Rosen Jr, Bob M#1 10:20

Rosen, Jake M#1 10:20

Sebastian, Christian M#1 9:40

Smith, Dan M#1 7:50

Smith, Mark M#1 8:40

Name Time
Stetz, Paul M#1 10:10

Stetz, Sue L#4 9:20

Uhrinek, Jim M#1 7:40

Vincent, Casey M#1 10:00

Watson, Bill M#1 9:30

Wylie, Bob M#1 9:00

Yantomasi, Debbie L#4 9:20

Time Players
7:30 Kris Boyes M#1 John Haberman Jr M#1 Brian Engl M#1 James Abbott M#1

7:40 Charlie Barth M#1 Steve Beattie M#1 Jim Uhrinek M#1

7:50 Dan Smith M#1 Rob Hensel M#1 Brooke Baker M#1 Jeff Criley M#1

8:00 Henry Fisher M#1 Jane Fisher L#4

8:20 Jonathan Jimerson M#1 Chris Jimerson M#1

8:30 Frank Garcia M#1 Vincent Lazzara M#1

8:40 Mark Smith M#1 Christopher Calarco M#1 Doug Atteberry M#1 Matthew Moonan M#1

9:00 Bob Wylie M#1 Ron Kenjockety M#1 Doug Kennedy M#1

9:10 Ashton Clark M#1 Jarrett Pond M#1 Chris Riler M#1

9:20 Debbie Yantomasi L#4 Vielka Mosbacher L#4 Sue Stetz L#4

9:30 Brian Murphy M#1 Bill Watson M#1

9:40 John Lee M#1 Christian Sebastian M#1 Phil Jimerson M#1 Evan Jordan M#1

10:00 Casey Vincent M#1 Ray Johnson M#1 Nolan Ditcher M#1 Ryan Irwin M#1

10:20 Jake Rosen M#1 Bob Rosen Jr M#1 Dr. Michael Mitchell M#1 Joe Mitchell M#1

10:30 Dave Mosbacher M#1 Daryl Dux M#1 Mark Halftown M#1 Jamie Pierce M#1

10:10 Paul Stetz M#1 Tom McClune M#1 William Lewis M#1


